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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

1

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

OPEN

[suome

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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Indian Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 9523 16703
Technology Bachelor of Architecture)

Roorkee

Indian Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Al OPEN  Female-only 14245 20831
Technology Bachelor of Architecture) (including

Roorkee Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Biosciences and Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 7037 7945
Technology Bioengineering (4 Years,

Roorkee Bachelor of Technology)

Indian Institute of Biosciences and Al OPEN  Female-only 12507 13460
Technology Bioengineering (4 Years, (including

Roorkee Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 3642 4840
Technology Years, Bachelor of

Roorkee Technology)

Indian Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Al OPEN  Female-only 6597 9652
Technology Years, Bachelor of (including

Roorkee Technology) Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Chemical Sciences (5 Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 8746 11186
Technology Years, Bachelor of Science

Roorkee and Master of Science

(Dual Degree))

Indian Institute of Chemical Sciences (5 Al OPEN  Female-only 16852 17885
Technology Years, Bachelor of Science (including
Roorkee and Master of Science Supernumerary)

(Dual Degree))

Indian Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 4590 6777
Technology Bachelor of Technology)

Roorkee

Indian Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN  Female-only 9661 12737
Technology Bachelor of Technology) (including

Roorkee Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Computer Science and Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 263 396
Technology Engineering (4 Years,

Roorkee Bachelor of Technology)

Indian Institute of Computer Science and Al OPEN  Female-only 774 1165
Technology Engineering (4 Years, (including

Roorkee Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Data Science and Artificial Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 469 687
Technology Intelligence (4 Years,

Roorkee Bachelor of Technology)
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Data Science and Artificial

Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Economics (5 Years,
Bachelor of Science and
Master of Science (Dual
Degree))

Economics (5 Years,
Bachelor of Science and
Master of Science (Dual
Degree))

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Geological Technology (5
Years, Integrated Master
of Technology)

Geological Technology (5
Years, Integrated Master
of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Geophysical Technology (5 Al

Years, Integrated Master
of Technology)

Geophysical Technology (5 Al

Years, Integrated Master
of Technology)
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OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1324

4275

8118

1047

3928

797

2468

2685

7056

7535

15115

7641

15132

1866

5434

12832

1965

4812

1382

2933

4179

10396

9925

15769

9509

17521
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology
Roorkee

Mathematics &
Computing (5 Years,
Bachelor of Science and
Master of Science (Dual
Degree))

Mathematics &
Computing (5 Years,
Bachelor of Science and
Master of Science (Dual
Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Physics (5 Years, Bachelor
of Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Physics (5 Years, Bachelor
of Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1109

3164

1996

7153

5789

12213

5480

14075

3709

9642

1519

4332

3570

8939

7209

13132

8420

14082

5582

11690

4/5


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

14/07/2023, 17:04

E Digital India

Power To Empower
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