

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Round No	
1	
nstitute Type	
Indian Institute of Technology	
nstitute Name	
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	
Academic Program	
ALL	
Seat Type / Category	
OPEN	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9523	16703
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14245	20831
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7037	7945
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12507	13460
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3642	4840
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6597	9652
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Chemical Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8746	11186
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Chemical Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16852	17885
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4590	6777
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9661	12737
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	263	396
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	774	1165
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	469	687

Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1324	1866
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Economics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4275	5434
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Economics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8118	12832
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1047	1965
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3928	4812
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	797	1382
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2468	2933
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2685	4179
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7056	10396
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Geological Technology (5 Years, Integrated Master of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7535	9925
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Geological Technology (5 Years, Integrated Master of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15115	15769
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Geophysical Technology (5 Years, Integrated Master of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7641	9509
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Geophysical Technology (5 Years, Integrated Master of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15132	17521

Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Mathematics & Computing (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1109	1519
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Mathematics & Computing (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3164	4332
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1996	3570
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7153	8939
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5789	7209
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12213	13132
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5480	8420
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14075	14082
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3709	5582
Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9642	11690

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





